Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Item Estimated Cost 

(Rs) 

Earnest 

Money (Rs.) 

Period of 

Completion 

after issuance 

of order 

Cost of 

Tender 

Document (Rs 

01. 
GI,11KV “V” BRKT FOR PCC 

POLE 8M LONG 

( GI should be at least 120 micron) 

260000.000 (Rs. 

Two Lakh Sixty 

Thousand only) 

7200.00 

(Seven 

Thousand two  

hundred  

rupees only) 

( In favour of      

“ WEST 

BENGAL 

STATE 

ELECTRICI

TY 

DISTRIBUTI

ON 

COMPANY 

LIMITED” 

(Through On 

line Payment) 

30 (Thirty) 

NIL 

02 GI,11KV TOP ADAPTER FOR 

PCC POLE 8M LONG 

( GI should be at least 120 micron) 

100000.00(Rs. 
One Lakh only) 

Total Estimated 
Cost Stands 
360000.00 (Rs. 
Three Lakh Sixty 
Thousand only) 

http://www.wbsedcl.in/
mailto:haldia.division@gmail.com
mailto:hrhaldia.wbsedcl@gmail.com
https://wbtenders.gov.in/
https://wbtenders.gov.in/

5) Eligibility criteria for participation in the tender  
i. Bonafide, experienced & resourceful contractors of Govt., Semi Govt., Govt.